
Rank ID Name Country
1 2891510000072 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS
2 2941890000521 Hotsko	Bohdana UKR
3 2900870003712 Ziaie	Sara IRI
4 XXX Dadkhah	Zahra IRI
5 XXX Goli	Faeze IRI
6 XXX Jamshidi	Fateme IRI
7 XXX Jebrailzade	Farnaz IRI
8 XXX Ketabchi	Zohre IRI
9 XXX Alikhani	Farzane IRI
9 XXX Faghihi		Bahareh IRI
9 XXX Khademi	Fateme IRI
9 XXX Ranjbar	Arani	Zahra IRI
13 XXX Hajizadegan	Faezeh IRI
13 XXX Moshtagh	Maryam IRI
13 XXX Aminzadeh	Haniye IRI
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Rank ID Name Country
1 2051510000045 Bogdnova	Sofia RUS
2 2900870003716 Azizi	Yasna IRI
3 2900870003713 Tajfar	Saba IRI
4 XXX Rasmi	Mahsa	Sadat IRI
5 XXX Marahem	Fatemeh IRI
6 2900870003806 Reyhani	Fateme	Zahra IRI
7 XXX Samirashi	Atousa IRI
8 XXX Tajamini Saba Zahra IRI
9 XXX Poorkazem Sahel IRI
9 XXX Avareh	Sama IRI
9 XXX Talebi	Mahsa IRI
9 XXX Zekavatzadeh	Melika IRI
13 XXX Lak	Negin IRI
13 XXX Asgari	Nodehi	Fatemeh IRI
13 XXX Asgari	Nudei	Zahra IRI
13 XXX Zargari	Samani	Kamand IRI
13 XXX Asgari	Nudei	Arefeh IRI
13 XXX Biabannavard	Fatemeh IRI
19 XXX Heydari	Asal IRI
19 XXX Malekiyan	Zahra IRI
19 XXX Abolhasanpour	Sardehaei	Elina IRI
19 XXX Mirfatahi	Nashalji	Fatima	Sadat IRI
19 XXX Moradi	Fatemeh IRI
19 XXX Payeh Dar Somayeh IRI

Rank ID Name Country
1 1990670000252 Menard	Nathan FRA
2 1900870000672 Armand	Navid	 IRI
3 1900870000677 Bazri	Mohammad	Sina IRI
4 1900870003705 Hashemi	Amir	Hossein IRI
5 1941700001785 Ramos	Adrian ESP
6 XXX Rezvanjoo Amirhosein IRI
7 XXX Azadfallah Amir IRI
8 1900870001060 Pourtahmasebi	Amir IRI
9 XXX Bakhshian	Seyed	Mohsen IRI
9 1900870003706 Hasani	Mohamad IRI
9 1900870003823 Seyyedi	Soroosh IRI
9 1900870003704 Moradi	Morteza IRI
13 XXX Ansary	Behnam IRI
13 XXX Mortazavi Mohammad IRI
13 1991700000543 Canero Gomez Alejandro ESP
13 XXX Tahghighi	Nia	Amir IRI
17 XXX Mokhtarpour	Amir	Hossein IRI
17 XXX Bagheri	Ali IRI
17 XXX Zare	Ahmadreza IRI
17 XXX Novin	Reza IRI
17 XXX Kadari	Mehrzad IRI
17 1900870000675 Darabi	Daniel IRI
17 XXX Ramezani	Mohammad IRI
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Rank ID Name Country
1 XXX Soleymani	Alireza IRI
2 XXX Noori	Danial AFG
3 XXX Shirbakht	Haghighi	Alireza IRI
4 XXX Nafisifar	Taha IRI
5 XXX Rezazadeh	Shayan IRI
6 XXX Khamseh	Mohammad	Mehdi IRI
7 XXX Avaz	Zade	Alireza IRI
8 XXX Raisi	Amir	Hosin IRI
9 XXX Yazdani	Artin IRI
9 XXX Haji	Fatahaliay	Sadra IRI
9 XXX Alaei	Mohammad IRI
9 XXX Nahvi	Shayan IRI
13 XXX Abasi	Ariyan IRI
13 XXX Dezfuly	Mahan IRI
13 XXX Seyed	Rezaee	Seyed	Ali IRI

Rank ID Name Country
1 2891510000072 Pervenenok	Oksana 	RUS
2 XXX Goli	Faeze 	IRI
3 XXX Dadkhah	Zahra 	IRI
4 2900870003712 Ziaie	Sara 	IRI
5 XXX Faghihi	Bahareh 	IRI
6 XXX Jamshidi Fateme 	IRI
7 XXX Ranjbar Arani Zahra 	IRI
8 XXX Ketabchi	Zohre 	IRI
9 XXX Barzegar	Nahid 	IRI
10 XXX Alikhani	Farzane 	IRI
11 XXX Aminzadeh	Haniye 	IRI
12 XXX Khademi	Fateme 	IRI
13 XXX Hajizadegan	Faezeh 	IRI
14 XXX Karimi	Parnian 	IRI
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Rank ID Name Country
1 2051510000045 Bogdnova	Sofia 	RUS
2 2900870003716 Azizi	Yasna 	IRI
3 2900870003713 Tajfar	Saba 	IRI
4 XXX Zekavatzadeh	Melika 	IRI
5 XXX Talebi	Mahsa 	IRI
6 XXX Rasmi	Mahsa	Sadat 	IRI
7 XXX Avareh	Sama 	IRI
8 XXX Asgari	Nodehi	Fatemeh 	IRI
9 2900870003806 Reyhani Fateme Zahra 	IRI

10 XXX Saadatjou E Asr Aytak 	IRI
11 XXX Marahem	Fatemeh 	IRI
12 XXX Asgari	Nudei	Zahra 	IRI
13 XXX Tajamini	Saba	Zahra 	IRI
14 XXX Tondaki	Elahe 	IRI
15 XXX Mirfatahi	Nashalji	Fatima	Sadat 	IRI
16 XXX Shahsavand	Shima 	IRI
17 XXX Malekiyan	Zahra 	IRI
18 XXX Roshangar Sana 	IRI
19 XXX Lak Negin 	IRI
20 XXX Heydari	Asal 	IRI
21 XXX Aliabadi	Bita 	IRI
22 XXX Poorkazem	Sahel 	IRI
23 XXX Izadi	Hasti 	IRI
24 XXX Asgari	Nudei	Arefeh 	IRI
25 XXX Karimi	Kimiya 	IRI
26 XXX Payeh	Dar	Somayeh 	IRI
27 XXX Malekian	Asal 	IRI
28 XXX Ahmadi	Roya 	IRI
29 XXX Moradi	Fatemeh 	IRI

Rank ID Name Country
1 1990670000252 Menard	Nathan 	FRA
2 1900870000672 Armand	Navid	 	IRI
3 1900870000677 Bazri	Mohammad	Sina 	IRI
4 1900870003705 Hashemi	Amir	Hossein 	IRI
5 XXX Azadfallah	Amir 	IRI
6 1941700001785 Ramos	Adrian 	ESP
7 XXX Mortazavi	Mohammad 	IRI
8 XXX Rezvanjoo	Amirhosein 	IRI
9 1900870003704 Moradi	Morteza 	IRI
10 XXX Shahpasand	Esmaeel 	IRI
11 1900870003823 Seyyedi	Soroosh 	IRI
12 1900870001056 Ranjbar	Mostafa 	IRI
12 XXX Bakhshian	Seyed	Mohsen 	IRI
14 1900870001060 Pourtahmasebi	Amir 	IRI
14 XXX Tahghighi	Nia	Amir 	IRI
16 1900870003817 Shabani	Mostafa 	IRI
16 XXX Bagheri	Rouzbahan	 	IRI
18 1900870003706 Hasani	Mohamad 	IRI
18 XXX Mokhtarpour	Amir	Hossein 	IRI
20 XXX Ramezani	Mohammad 	IRI
20 XXX Novin	Reza 	IRI
22 XXX Zare	Ahmadreza 	IRI
22 XXX Rafiee	Mohammad 	IRI
24 XXX Izadmher	Mohammadhossein 	IRI
24 XXX Ansary	Behnam 	IRI
26 XXX Kadari	Mehrzad 	IRI
26 XXX Sanaeerad	Mohmmadsadegh 	IRI
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Rank ID Name Country
1 XXX Noori	Danial 	AFG
2 XXX Rezazadeh	Shayan 	IRI
3 XXX Soleymani	Alireza 	IRI
4 XXX Shirbakht	Haghighi	Alireza 	IRI
5 XXX Nafisifar	Taha 	IRI
6 XXX Alaei	Mohammad 	IRI
7 XXX Avaz	Zade	Alireza 	IRI
8 XXX Raisi	Amir	Hosin 	IRI
9 XXX Mehreganfard	Dariush 	IRI
10 XXX Yazdani	Artin 	IRI
11 XXX Sadeghi	Amirhosein 	IRI
12 XXX Nahvi	Shayan 	IRI
13 XXX Dezfuly	Mahan 	IRI

Rank ID Name Country Q.B.T. F.B.T
1 2900870001505 Arabi	Laya IRI 4,687 5,529
2 2900870002784 Abedini	Mina IRI 4,882 5,708
3 XXX Hosseini	Zahra	Sadat IRI 5,138 5,438
4 XXX Lysenko	Kristina	 RUS 5,231 5,869
5 XXX Gholami	Zohreh IRI 4,935 6,458
6 2900870003767 Gholami	Zahra IRI 5,022 6,055
7 XXX Hadizade	Shaghayegh IRI 5,503 6,657
8 XXX Kazemian	Homa IRI 5,562 6,011
9 XXX Behnezhad	Yasaman IRI 5,577 -
10 XXX Rahimi	Mahsa IRI 5,589 -
11 2941890000521 Hotsko	Bohdana UKR 5,955 -
12 2900870003772 Taromi	Zahra IRI 5,973 -
13 XXX Haghi	Shekoofeh IRI 5,981 -
14 XXX Habibi	Sahar IRI 6,480 -
15 2900870003774 Malek	Amineh IRI 6,595 -
16 XXX Abraham	Laura	 ESP 6,609 -
17 XXX Ghazaie	Reihaneh TUR 7,181 -
18 XXX Ashofte	Mafi	Fateme IRI 7,274 -
19 XXX Ghezloo	Yalda IRI 7,737 -
20 XXX Satei	Farnaz IRI 7,764 -
21 XXX Ghasemi	Donya IRI 8,400 -
22 XXX Alikhani	Farzane IRI 8,898 -
23 XXX Farahani	Fateme IRI DQ -
23 XXX Hosseinizadeh	Kalvari	Zahra	Sadat IRI DQ -
23 2891510000072 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS DQ -
23 XXX Poormand	Maryam IRI DQ -
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Rank ID Name Country Q.B.T. F.B.T
1 XXX Karbasi	Niloufar IRI 4,765 5,335
2 XXX Shabani	Daryavaresari	Mozhdeh IRI 4,741 5,378
3 XXX Salek	Esfahani	Romina IRI 4,796 5,479
4 XXX Nasr	Esfahani	Setayesh IRI 5,568 5,879
5 XXX Ahmadi	Taraneh IRI 4,770 5,460
6 XXX Yavari	Mozhdeh IRI 4,916 5,540
7 XXX Rouhollahi	Sheyda IRI 5,134 5,814
8 XXX Jahanfar	Maedeh IRI 5,162 5,769
9 XXX Bagherzadeh	‌Zahra IRI 5,129 6,451
10 XXX Shahidani	Mina IRI 5,405 6,089
11 XXX Nazari	Tina IRI 5,452 6,266
12 XXX Sadatiyan	Elmira IRI 5,590 6,435
13 XXX Naghizadeh	Ghahderijani	Zahra IRI 5,591 6,773
14 XXX Zarif	Sabet	Akbar	Pur	Shabnam IRI 5,601 6,594
15 XXX Mohseni	Dehnavi	Yeganeh IRI 5,715 -
16 XXX Jahanfar	Sahar IRI 5,718 6,470
17 XXX Hosseini	Atena IRI 5,734 -
18 XXX Moghaddam		Haniyeh IRI 5,858 -
19 XXX Sadeghian	Zahra IRI 5,866 -
20 XXX Nikbakhsh	Savadkkohi	Negin IRI 6,028 -
21 XXX Bigdlie	Yeganeh	Sana IRI 6,114 -
22 XXX Zerehpoush	Helia IRI 6,247 -
23 XXX Rayat	Shakiba IRI 6,316 -
24 XXX Naseripour	Hanieh IRI 6,349 -
25 XXX Mehrnejhad		Ayda IRI 6,460 -
26 XXX Khosravi	Noqab	Zahra IRI 6,474 -
27 XXX Chaji	Mahdie IRI 6,674 -
28 XXX Kalkhalizadeh	Aynaz IRI 6,676 -
29 XXX Ahmadi	Sare IRI 6,706 -
30 XXX Ashtarani	Atena IRI 6,791 -
31 XXX Malekiyan	Zahra IRI 6,996 -
32 XXX Sadeghi	Asal IRI 7,025 -
33 XXX Jalali	Ronak IRI 7,583 -
34 XXX Dehghan	Tafti	Sana IRI 7,709 -
35 XXX Jalali	Baze	Hor	Asma IRI 7,894 -
36 XXX Parvane	Pariya IRI 7,962 -
37 XXX Maghsoodi	Yasaman IRI 8,291 -
38 XXX Mehrvarz	Tahoora IRI 8,652 -
39 XXX Alizaee	Mahsa IRI DQ -
39 XXX Ghezloo	Sana IRI DQ -
39 XXX Ghorbani	Bahar IRI DQ -
39 XXX Heydari	Mahsa IRI DQ -
39 XXX Rahmanbeighi	Helen IRI DQ -
39 XXX Saadatjou	E	Asr	Aytak IRI DQ -
39 XXX Sadatian	Neda IRI DQ -
39 XXX Sattari	Niayesh IRI DQ -
39 XXX Shamsolahi	Marziyeh IRI DQ -

Final Ranking Speed Slalom Junior Women



Rank ID Name Country Q.B.T. F.B.T
1 1900870002794 Lesani	Reza IRI 4,219 4,891
2 XXX Adelinia	Mohammadshayan IRI 4,538 5,001
3 1000870001497 Ranjbar	Vakili	Pedram AUT 4,190 4,893
4 1900870001514 Motevasel	Farbod IRI 4,480 5,046
5 XXX Mohammadi	Sasan	Sajjad IRI 4,177 4,929
6 XXX Davari	Mohammad IRI 4,393 5,484
7 XXX Monsef	Mohammadhossein IRI 4,504 5,377
8 XXX Etemadinya	Amir	Hossein IRI 4,711 5,333
9 1900870000685 Jahani	Ali IRI 4,503 6,113
10 XXX Davoudi	Saeid IRI 4,515 5,316
11 1900870000676 Zarifi	Salar IRI 4,674 5,634
12 1991700000543 Canero	Gomez	Alejandro ESP 4,732 5,231
13 XXX Falah	Nia	Yosef IRI 4,827 5,725
14 XXX Sheikhi	Reza IRI 4,873 6,072
15 1941700000558 Rodriguez	Lozano	Gonzalo ESP 4,970 6,287
16 1900870000674 Kabir	Parsa IRI 5,126 5,374
17 1900870002783 Taghi	Zadeh	Ehsan IRI 5,151 -
18 XXX Darabi	Daniel IRI 5,185 -
19 XXX Nejati	Mohammad	Mehdi IRI 5,277 -
20 XXX Mahdian	Ali IRI 5,432 -
21 1900870003744 Bagheri	Ali IRI 5,572 -
22 XXX Sadeghhassani	Mohamad IRI 5,754 -
23 XXX Davoodi	Poya IRI 5,898 -
24 XXX Sobhani	Hossein IRI 5,989 -
25 XXX Sadri	Kamal	Mohammad IRI 6,062 -
26 XXX Beygomi	Mohammad IRI 6,257 -
27 XXX Mortaz	Mehdi IRI 6,287 -
28 XXX Emamyan	Mohammad IRI 6,506 -
29 XXX Vahabi	Mohammad IRI DQ -
29 XXX Salkhori	Qiasvand	Hassan IRI DQ -
29 XXX Naderi	Mohammadreza IRI DQ -
29 XXX Maroufzadeh	Jafar IRI DQ -
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Rank ID Name Country Q.B.T. F.B.T
1 1900870002798 Shojaei	Barjouei	Ali IRI 4,185 4,940
2 1900870002796 Savarijamaluoei	Amirmohammad IRI 4,446 5,164
3 XXX Aeini	Ali IRI 4,819 5,095
4 1020870005080 Khosravani	Sajad IRI 4,721 2,261
5 XXX Taghavi	Behrad IRI 4,946 5,717
6 XXX Mohammad	Zaheri	Amir	Hossein IRI 5,111 5,612
7 XXX Moradi	Shahbaz	Parsa IRI 5,143 5,847
8 XXX Lotfy	Iliya IRI 5,220 5,782
9 XXX Karimi	Andani	Hamed	 IRI 5,175 5,937
10 1900870003748 Khosravani	Sobhan IRI 5,254 5,919
11 XXX Azizan	Mehrbani	Mahdi IRI 5,305 5,788
12 XXX Gazor	Ehsan	 IRI 5,367 6,006
13 XXX Mokhtari	Varnosfaderani	Nima IRI 5,441 6,428
14 1900870003742 Rouhollahi	Shahin IRI 5,500 5,626
15 XXX Vedadi	Kiarash IRI 5,506 6,579
16 XXX Bijad	Ario IRI 5,508 6,037
17 XXX Ahmadi	Moghaddam	Monib IRI 5,508 -
18 XXX Mohseni	Agchekohl	Amir	Hoseein IRI 5,558 -
19 1900870003824 Sadeghi	Mohammadhossein IRI 5,571 -
20 1900870003756 Salehi	Amirhosin IRI 5,624 -
21 XXX Panahi	Ali IRI 5,782 -
22 XXX Saadati	Mahdi IRI 5,930 -
23 XXX Vahidi	Shams	Koroush IRI 5,941 -
24 XXX Moodi	Ali IRI 6,025 -
25 XXX Sabzi	Mobarake	Mahdi IRI 6,071 -
26 XXX Goodarzi	Erfan IRI 6,213 -
27 XXX Mohammadi	Amirmohamad IRI 6,308 -
28 XXX Sadeghi	Abolfazl IRI 6,310 -
29 XXX Motamedi	Nia	Mohammad	Reza IRI 6,460 -
30 XXX Mehrabi	Kooshki	Masood IRI 6,580 -
31 XXX Abasi	Ariyan IRI 6,606 -
32 XXX Mohammadkhan	Sartip	Aria IRI 6,652 -
33 XXX Rahi	Abolfazl IRI 6,904 -
34 XXX Ansarimha	Iari	Arshia	 IRI 7,011 -
35 XXX Talebi	Ahoei	Mohammad IRI 7,349 -
36 XXX Shirvani	Amir	Ali IRI 7,779 -
37 XXX Mehrvarz	Ali IRI 9,566 -
38 XXX Afsharzadeh	Seyed	Parsa IRI DQ -
38 XXX Aghamohammadi	Alireza IRI DQ -
38 XXX Akramiraisabadi	Amirmohamad IRI DQ -
38 XXX Azarm	Amirmohamad IRI DQ -
38 XXX Behhstizadeh	Amirmohammad IRI DQ -
38 XXX Homayounfar	Matin IRI DQ -
38 XXX Karim	Dehnavi	Keyhan IRI DQ -
38 XXX Mehreganfard	Dariush IRI DQ -
38 XXX Pashayi	Parsa IRI DQ -
38 XXX Saljoghi	Alireza IRI DQ -

Rank ID Name Country
1 1941700001785 Ramos	Adrian ESP
2 1900870002028 Alimadadi	Behnam IRI
3 1991700000543 Canero	Gomez	Alejandro ESP
4 XXX Rashidi	Ghadikalaei	Mahdi IRI
5 XXX Yaseri	Mohammed	Jawad IRQ
6 XXX Bakhshipoor	Keivan IRI
7 XXX Mehreganfard	Dariush IRI
8 1900870003817 Shabani	Mostafa IRI
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